
CPaaS Support Team

Level 1 Instant Online Chat Support https://cpaas.netcorecloud.com
 https://biz.mytoday.com

Email ID help@netcorecloud.com

Level 2 Contact Name Adil Mohammad Minakshi Wakde
 Ankita Kadam

Contact Number Adil - +91-7977930449
 Minakshi - +91-9820641503

 Ankita - +91-8369795231

Email ID adil.mohammad@netcorecloud.com 
minakshi.wakde@netcorecloud.com 

ankita.kadam@netcorecloud.com

Level 3 Contact Name Swapnil Angre Anirudh Acharya

Contact Number Swapnil - +91-9833213550
 Anirudh - +91-9870325963

Email ID Swapnil.angre@netcorecloud.com 
anirudhan.acharya@netcorecloud.com

Level 4 Contact Name Kedar Satam Ronish Shah

Contact Number Kedar - +91-9869203129
 Ronish - +91-8291607843

Email ID Kedar.satam@netcorecloud.com Ronish.
shah@netcorecloud.com

Level 5 Contact Name Sunil Yewale- VP

Contact Number +91-9867729949

Email ID sunil.yewale@netcorecloud.com

Level 6 Contact Name Anirban Majumdar – Sr. VP

Contact Number +91-9769773269

Email ID anirban.majumdar@netcorecloud.com
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